
BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA

INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION -2025

NO OF STUDENT DISTRICT WISE & COLLEGE WISE 

Tagging List of  Inter Annual Examination  -2025 ,District Gopalganj 

S. 

N.

Name Of Centre And 

Centre Supritendent 

College 

Code
Name Of Tag College Sex Arts Commerce Science Vocational Total

43002 M.M.COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ F 176 0 388 0 564

43003 V.M.INTER COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ F 112 63 82 0 257

43006 NATIONAL COLLEGE BARAULI,GOPALGANJ F 39 0 28 0 67

43017 MUKHIRAM SR SEC SCHOOL, THAWE, Gopalganj F 137 0 204 0 341

43024 SRI Y. R. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, REVTIYA, GOPALGANJ F 184 0 203 0 387

43026 D.A.V. HIGH SCHOOL GOPALGANJ F 104 0 83 0 187

43047 HIGH SCHOOL HATHUAR, PIPRA +2, GOPALGANJ F 102 0 72 0 174

43061 H/S DEVAPUR, GOPALGANJ F 47 0 54 0 101

43114 Higher Secondary School Uchkagaon, Gopalganj F 2 0 16 0 18

43115 Higher Secondary School Tiwari Matihaniya, Gopalganj F 7 0 27 0 34

43116 Higher Secondary School Sangwadih, Gopalganj F 5 0 28 0 33

43117 Higher Secondary School Dhondhwaliya, Gopalganj F 7 0 17 0 24

43118 Higher Secondary School JalalPur, Gopalganj F 6 0 14 0 20

43076 SR. SEC. SCHOOL UDANT ROY K. BANGRA, GOPALGANJ F 46 0 40 0 86

1 S.S.BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL 

CUM INTER COLLEGE 

GOPALGANJ

C.S - UMESH CHAND 

KUSHWAHA HEADMASTER 

S.S.BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL 

CUM INTER COLLEGE 

GOPALGANJ

 M.No-9097533729

TOTAL- 974 63 1256 0 2293

43052 S. S. GIRLS SR. SEC. SCHOOL GOPALGANJ F 252 0 277 0 529

43055 H/S BARAULI, GOPALGANJ F 293 0 248 0 541

43078 SRIKANT BABU BINDU SINGH SR SEC SCH KUCHAIKOT, GOPLAGANJ F 46 10 28 0 84

43081 S.A.R.D. +2 H/S , GOPALGANJ F 8 7 18 0 33

43096
JAGARNATH BABU BALMIKI SINGH S S SCHOOL VRINDAVAN THAWE, 

GOPALGANJ
F 8 0 14 0 22

2 UPGRAD HIGH SCHOOL 

JAGMALWA THAWE 

C.S - SAJIDA KHATOON 

HEADMASTER

UPGRAD HIGH SCHOOL 

JAGMALWA THAWE

M.No-8340570474

TOTAL- 607 17 585 0 1209

43001 KAMLA RAY COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ F 96 0 153 0 249

43025 DR. R.M.L.S. S. SCH., MOHAMMADPUR, TEKNAWAS, GOPALGANJ F 120 0 117 0 237

43036 M. M. MEMORIAL URDU H/S GOPALGANJ F 60 0 61 0 121

43051 IBRAHIM MEMORIAL H/S SASAMU, GOPALGANJ F 194 0 281 0 475

43007 PT.D.D.U.INTER COLLEGE,KHAJURIA, BARAULI, GOPALGANJ F 65 0 11 0 76

43010 S.M.D.COLLEGE,NECHUAJALALPUR,GOPALGANJ F 9 0 14 0 23

43023 ABDUL GAFOOR PROJECT BALIKA H/S +2 AMAITHI, GOPALGANJ F 112 0 107 0 219

43064 H/S LARAULI, GOPALGANJ F 84 0 76 0 160

43080 NAGINA RAY UCCHMADHAYAMIK SCHOOL , SHER,GOPALGANJ F 63 0 35 0 98

3 UHS SEMRA THAWE         

CS- RAKESH RANJAN             

HM-UHS SEMRA                    

MO-9608937223

TOTAL- 803 0 855 0 1658

43119 Higher Secondary School Bakhari, Gopalganj F 15 0 30 0 45

43120 Higher Secondary School Sirisiyan, Gopalganj F 9 0 33 0 42

43121 Higher Secondary School BangalKhad, Gopalganj F 3 0 26 0 29

43122 Higher Secondary School Kuchaykot, Gopalganj F 20 0 21 0 41

43123 Higher Secondary School Durg Matihaniya, Gopalganj F 13 0 42 0 55

43146 Higher Secondary School Jagmalwan, Gopalganj F 7 0 27 0 34

43147 Higher Secondary School Vrindawan, Gopalganj F 9 0 20 0 29

43148 Higher Secondary School Barari Jagdish, Gopalganj F 9 0 18 0 27

43149 Higher Secondary School Dhatiwna, Gopalganj F 15 0 15 0 30

43150 Higher Secondary School Inderwan Abdullah, Gopalganj F 9 0 14 0 23

43151 Higher Secondary School Ekderwan, Gopalganj F 2 0 11 0 13

43152 Higher Secondary School Khwajepur, Gopalganj F 0 0 3 0 3

43153 Higher Secondary School Ekderwan, Gopalganj F 2 0 5 0 7

43154 Higher Secondary School Tirbirwan, Gopalganj F 6 0 5 0 11

43155 Higher Secondary School jadopur Shukla, Gopalganj F 24 0 32 0 56

43157 Higher Secondary School Konhwan, Gopalganj F 9 0 24 0 33

43159 Higher Secondary School Vishunpur Purwi, Gopalganj F 0 0 4 0 4

43160 Higher Secondary School Karnpura, Gopalganj F 4 0 18 0 22

43161 Higher Secondary School Koini, Gopalganj F 25 0 18 0 43

43162 Higher Secondary School Manjha Purwi, Gopalganj F 9 0 40 0 49

43163 Higher Secondary School Admapur, Gopalganj F 14 0 14 0 28

43164 Higher Secondary School Pratappur, Gopalganj F 19 0 17 0 36

43165 Higher Secondary School Dewapur Purdil, Gopalganj F 15 0 16 0 31

43166 Higher Secondary School Nimuiyan, Gopalganj F 16 0 0 0 16

43167 Higher Secondary School Puraina, Gopalganj F 4 0 4 0 8

43168 Higher Secondary School Chhawahi Takki, Gopalganj F 0 0 4 0 4

43169 Higher Secondary School Bangra, Gopalganj F 3 0 6 0 9

43170 Higher Secondary School Bhaisahi, Gopalganj F 7 0 7 0 14

43259 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMRA, THAWE, GOPALGANJ F 32 0 15 0 47

43176 Higher Secondary School Salempur Pashchim, Gopalganj F 19 0 8 0 27

4 SARD EVENING COLLEGE 

ARAR GOPALGANJ             

CS-ASRAF ALI                      

HM-RSS PROJECT GIRLS HS 

BADHEYA                                

MO-9930205032

TOTAL- 319 0 497 0 816

43016 P.P.G.COLLEGE,CHAUMUKHA,BIJAIPUR,GOPALGANJ M 72 0 73 0 145

43028 ISLAMIYA URDU ACADEMY +2, MIRGANJ GOPALGANJ M 50 0 71 0 121

43038 Swami Prakashanand +2 Sr Sec. School, Raghua, Jamsar, Gopalganj M 41 0 195 0 236

43044 H/S UDKAGAON, GOPALGANJ M 20 0 72 0 92

43046 BACHAN MISHRA H/S BAGAHI, GOPALGANJ M 27 0 93 0 120

43063 H/S JAMUNAHA BAZAR, GOPALGANJ M 63 0 120 0 183

43065 SAHYOGI H/S-CUM- INTER COLLEGE PRIJAYIPUR, GOPALGANJ M 38 0 86 0 124

43077
PRAYAG SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAI 

BAGAHAWAN,SISAI,BHORE,GOPALGANJ
M 61 0 69 0 130

5 JK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

KUCHAIKOTE                       

CS-SHAUKAT ALI               

HM-Mahendra Das High 

School Natua Jalapur         

M.No-9939292296

TOTAL- 372 0 779 0 1151

43004 GANDHI INTER COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ F 32 0 28 0 60

43021 M.N. R. PRO. BALIKA H/S-CUM-INTER COLL., KUCH, GOPALGANJ F 41 0 81 0 122

43022 SRI R. S. S. PROJECT BALIKA H/S +2, BADHE, GOPALGANJ F 107 0 128 0 235

43027 MADHAV H/S MAJHAGARH, GOPALGANJ F 223 0 165 0 388

43057 H/S SAH INTER COLLEGE DHARMPARSA, GOPALGANJ F 130 0 158 0 288

43062 SRI RAM RATAN SHAHI H/S BISHUNPUR, YADAVPUR, GOPALGANJ F 154 0 93 0 247

43069 DHARIKSHAN PD. H/S +2 MADHOPUR, GOPALGANJ F 162 0 360 0 522

43079 A.S.U.G.R.A.H. SAMARAK H/S SIRSA, GOPALGANJ F 59 0 70 0 129

43083 S. N. Tiwari Higher Secondary School, Mahuawan, Sasamusa, Gopalganj F 58 20 43 0 121

43084 +2 NARAYAN SARVODAY H/S,SADAUA , Barauli, GOPALGANJ F 81 0 58 0 139

43092
K.N.SHARMA UCHH MADYAMIK VIDYALAYA, FAIZULLAHPUR, 

BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ
F 114 0 102 0 216

43182 Higher Secondary School Kashi Tengrahi, Gopalganj F 15 0 25 0 40

43183 Higher Secondary School Kushhar, Gopalganj F 2 0 19 0 21

43192 Higher Secondary School Ajabi Nagar, Gopalganj F 4 0 8 0 12

43193 Higher Secondary School Khaira Azam, Gopalganj F 8 0 40 0 48

43194 Higher Secondary School Jagdishpur, Gopalganj F 2 0 18 0 20

43195 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVKULI, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 29 0 38

6 D.A.V.High School 

Gopalganj

C.S - AJAY KUMAR 

HEADMASTER

D.A.V.High School 

Gopalganj

M.No- 9835673152

TOTAL- 1201 20 1425 0 2646

43054 DHARMDEV +2 H/S SHER, GOPALGANJ F 110 0 106 0 216

43074 RAMASHANKAR DEVI H/S BHAISAHI,MANJHA, GOPALGANJ F 43 2 33 0 78

43095 RAM KRIPAL SINGH S S SCHOOL, BIKRAMPUR, GOPALGANJ F 52 0 48 0 100

43197 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DUMARIYA EAST, GOPALGANJ F 29 0 36 0 65

43201 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHUAWAN HINDI, KHAJOORI, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 11 0 21

43202 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PURKHASH , GOPALGANJ F 32 0 22 0 54

43203 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAMANPURA BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 13 0 23

43204 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANDHUA  KATALPUR, GOPALGANJ F 22 0 36 0 58

43205 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANAURA  BANDHAULI, GOPALGANJ F 30 0 26 0 56

43206 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA JAGIRAHA, GOPALGANJ F 31 0 27 0 58

43208 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  KARARIYA, BHITBHERWAN, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 4 0 13

43213 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARNAIYA RAJARAM, GOPALGANJ F 14 0 28 0 42

43214 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHHATARPATTI, GOPALGANJ F 30 0 35 0 65

43215 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALTHARI, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 17 0 30

43216 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MATEYA KHASH F 24 0 33 0 57

43217 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAIPATTI, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 9 0 19

43218 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL LACHHWAR, GOPALGANJ F 14 0 27 0 41

43219 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALRA BARAULI F 42 0 24 0 66

43220 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MUNJA BAKHARI, GOPALGANJ F 4 0 5 0 9

43222 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TELIYABANDH MANJHA, GOPALGANJ F 21 0 19 0 40

43226 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUDHSI SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ F 27 0 31 0 58

43228 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUCHEYA SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 39 0 47

43230 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANIKPUR KANYA, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 7 0 20

43232 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BASANT CHHAPRA, GOPALGANJ F 51 0 28 0 79

43233 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOJ  CHHAPAR, GOPALGANJ F 24 0 28 0 52

43235 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MADHU SAREYA, GOPALGANJ F 58 0 35 0 93

43237 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KALYANPUR, GOPALGANJ F 22 0 22 0 44

43238 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHANJHWA, GOPALGANJ F 37 0 39 0 76

43239 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BELSAND, BARAULI, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 21 0 26

43240 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAJURIYA BALAK, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 21 0 29

43244 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VISHAMBHARPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 48 0 59

43245 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAIRATIYA RAMNAGAR, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 15 0 24

43247 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARANPUR, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 9 0 22

43249 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NEURI, GOPALGANJ F 16 0 14 0 30

43250 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARWA, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 4 0 12

43254 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BRITBHAMI TOLA, KUCHAIKOT, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 26 0 39

43256 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MASHAN THANA BALAK, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 13 0 18

43257 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLHUA MANJHA, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 10 0 20

43258 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHEKHPARSA, GOPALGANJ F 21 0 18 0 39

43260 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NARAYNPUR, GOPALGANJ F 24 0 19 0 43

43261 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMRA, KUCHAIKOTE, GOPALGANJ F 18 0 40 0 58

43264 SENIOR SECOANDARY SCHOOL  GOPALPUR PARSAUNI, GOPALGANJ F 19 0 38 0 57

43266 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAIDWALI, GOPALGANJ F 16 0 6 0 22

43268 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARAWAHA VIHUNPURA, GOPALGANJ F 6 0 14 0 20

43269 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHUPATIPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 21 0 32

43271 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JALALPUR, SIDHWALIA, GOPALGANJ F 26 0 25 0 51

43273 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOO BASDILA, GOPALGANJ F 38 0 26 0 64

43275 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LACHHPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 19 0 30

43278 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANTPUR, GOPALGANJ F 4 0 2 0 6

43280 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ISHWARPATI, GOPALGANJ F 3 0 7 0 10

7 M.M. MEMORIAL Urdu 

High School GOPALGANJ

C.S - NEYAZ AHMAD 

HEADMASTER,

M.M.Urdu High School 

GOPALGANJ

M.No-7004266815

TOTAL- 1085 2 1204 0 2291



43054 DHARMDEV +2 H/S SHER, GOPALGANJ F 110 0 106 0 216

43074 RAMASHANKAR DEVI H/S BHAISAHI,MANJHA, GOPALGANJ F 43 2 33 0 78

43095 RAM KRIPAL SINGH S S SCHOOL, BIKRAMPUR, GOPALGANJ F 52 0 48 0 100

43197 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DUMARIYA EAST, GOPALGANJ F 29 0 36 0 65

43201 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHUAWAN HINDI, KHAJOORI, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 11 0 21

43202 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PURKHASH , GOPALGANJ F 32 0 22 0 54

43203 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAMANPURA BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 13 0 23

43204 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANDHUA  KATALPUR, GOPALGANJ F 22 0 36 0 58

43205 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANAURA  BANDHAULI, GOPALGANJ F 30 0 26 0 56

43206 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA JAGIRAHA, GOPALGANJ F 31 0 27 0 58

43208 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  KARARIYA, BHITBHERWAN, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 4 0 13

43213 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARNAIYA RAJARAM, GOPALGANJ F 14 0 28 0 42

43214 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHHATARPATTI, GOPALGANJ F 30 0 35 0 65

43215 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALTHARI, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 17 0 30

43216 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MATEYA KHASH F 24 0 33 0 57

43217 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAIPATTI, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 9 0 19

43218 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL LACHHWAR, GOPALGANJ F 14 0 27 0 41

43219 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALRA BARAULI F 42 0 24 0 66

43220 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MUNJA BAKHARI, GOPALGANJ F 4 0 5 0 9

43222 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TELIYABANDH MANJHA, GOPALGANJ F 21 0 19 0 40

43226 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUDHSI SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ F 27 0 31 0 58

43228 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUCHEYA SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 39 0 47

43230 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANIKPUR KANYA, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 7 0 20

43232 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BASANT CHHAPRA, GOPALGANJ F 51 0 28 0 79

43233 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOJ  CHHAPAR, GOPALGANJ F 24 0 28 0 52

43235 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MADHU SAREYA, GOPALGANJ F 58 0 35 0 93

43237 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KALYANPUR, GOPALGANJ F 22 0 22 0 44

43238 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHANJHWA, GOPALGANJ F 37 0 39 0 76

43239 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BELSAND, BARAULI, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 21 0 26

43240 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAJURIYA BALAK, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 21 0 29

43244 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VISHAMBHARPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 48 0 59

43245 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAIRATIYA RAMNAGAR, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 15 0 24

43247 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARANPUR, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 9 0 22

43249 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NEURI, GOPALGANJ F 16 0 14 0 30

43250 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARWA, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 4 0 12

43254 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BRITBHAMI TOLA, KUCHAIKOT, GOPALGANJ F 13 0 26 0 39

43256 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MASHAN THANA BALAK, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 13 0 18

43257 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLHUA MANJHA, GOPALGANJ F 10 0 10 0 20

43258 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHEKHPARSA, GOPALGANJ F 21 0 18 0 39

43260 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NARAYNPUR, GOPALGANJ F 24 0 19 0 43

43261 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMRA, KUCHAIKOTE, GOPALGANJ F 18 0 40 0 58

43264 SENIOR SECOANDARY SCHOOL  GOPALPUR PARSAUNI, GOPALGANJ F 19 0 38 0 57

43266 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAIDWALI, GOPALGANJ F 16 0 6 0 22

43268 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARAWAHA VIHUNPURA, GOPALGANJ F 6 0 14 0 20

43269 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHUPATIPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 21 0 32

43271 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JALALPUR, SIDHWALIA, GOPALGANJ F 26 0 25 0 51

43273 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOO BASDILA, GOPALGANJ F 38 0 26 0 64

43275 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LACHHPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 19 0 30

43278 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANTPUR, GOPALGANJ F 4 0 2 0 6

43280 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ISHWARPATI, GOPALGANJ F 3 0 7 0 10

7 M.M. MEMORIAL Urdu 

High School GOPALGANJ

C.S - NEYAZ AHMAD 

HEADMASTER,

M.M.Urdu High School 

GOPALGANJ

M.No-7004266815

TOTAL- 1085 2 1204 0 2291

43005 URDU COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ F 72 0 71 0 143

43009 DHARAM DEO INTER COLLEGE,SHER,GOPALGANJ F 40 14 31 0 85

43011 I.G.S.N.S.COLLEGE,KUCHAIKOT,GOPALGANJ F 21 0 19 0 40

43031 M.D +2 H/S NECHUAJALALPUR, GOPALGANJ F 66 0 102 0 168

43033 HIGH SCHOOL SONHULA, GOPALGANJ F 70 0 110 0 180

43035 MANGAL SINGH SR. SEC. SCHOOL RATANPURA, GOPALGANJ F 87 0 99 0 186

43039 D. G. SR. SEC. +2 SCHOOL DUMARIYA (MANJHA) ,GOPALGANJ F 38 0 27 0 65

43048 H/S RAMCHANDRAPUR, GOPALGANJ F 99 0 93 0 192

43053 H/SCH. SHAHPUR, SIDHBALIA, GOPALGANJ F 83 0 66 0 149

43070 HAJARILAL SR. SEC. SCH. BALIWAN SAGAR +2 GOPALGANJ F 148 0 104 0 252

43082
PHOOLPATI DEVI SINGHLDEV SINGH INTER COLLEGE T.BANDH 

GOPALGANJ
F 81 3 29 0 113

43085 MALTI DEVI ARJUN SINGH +2 S S DALEYA GOPALGANJ F 35 3 36 0 74

43171 Higher Secondary School Mahodipur Pakaiya, Gopalganj F 10 0 9 0 19

43172 Higher Secondary School Mohammadpur Nilami, Gopalganj F 10 0 29 0 39

43173 Higher Secondary School Mogal Biraicha, Gopalganj F 16 0 22 0 38

43174 Higher Secondary School Batardeh, Gopalganj F 5 0 11 0 16

43175 Higher Secondary School Bagheji, Gopalganj F 8 0 19 0 27

43177 Higher Secondary School Rampur, Gopalganj F 3 0 3 0 6

43178 Higher Secondary School Salempur Purwi, Gopalganj F 40 0 22 0 62

43179 Higher Secondary School Kahla, Gopalganj F 3 0 6 0 9

43180 Higher Secondary School Bakhraur, Gopalganj F 10 0 10 0 20

43181 Higher Secondary School Supauli, Gopalganj F 11 0 8 0 19

43184 Higher Secondary School Usari, Gopalganj F 15 0 24 0 39

43185 Higher Secondary School Gamhari, Gopalganj F 27 0 27 0 54

43186 Higher Secondary School Pyarepur, Gopalganj F 9 0 13 0 22

43187 Higher Secondary School Dharamwari, Gopalganj F 8 0 22 0 30

43188 Higher Secondary School Hamidpur, Gopalganj F 7 0 17 0 24

43189 Higher Secondary School chiwtahan, Gopalganj F 13 0 10 0 23

43190 Higher Secondary School Dighwa Dakshin, Gopalganj F 19 0 18 0 37

43191 Higher Secondary School Dighwa Uttar, Gopalganj F 19 0 21 0 40

43196 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHARANI BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ F 63 0 37 0 100

8 V.M.INTER COLLEGE 

GOPALGANJ

C.S-  RAM VILAS MANJHI 

HEADMASTER

V.M.INTER COLLEGE 

GOPALGANJ

M.No-7835697168

TOTAL- 1136 20 1115 0 2271

43013 B.B.N.COLLEGE,BATHUABAZAR,GOPALGANJ M 27 22 40 0 89

43018 G.A. H/S CUM INTER COLLEGE, KATEYA, GOPALGANJ M 55 0 147 0 202

43025 DR. R.M.L.S. S. SCH., MOHAMMADPUR, TEKNAWAS, GOPALGANJ M 63 0 146 0 209

43032 SAHU JAIN +2 HIGH SCHOOL MIRGANJ, GOPALGANJ M 57 0 86 0 143

43040 PANCHAYAT H/S MISRABATRAHAN, GOPALGANJ M 52 0 142 0 194

43053 H/SCH. SHAHPUR, SIDHBALIA, GOPALGANJ M 33 0 112 0 145

43070 HAJARILAL SR. SEC. SCH. BALIWAN SAGAR +2 GOPALGANJ M 95 0 183 0 278

43198 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHIVRAJPUR BHOREY, GOPALGANJ M 6 0 42 0 48

43199 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  RUDRAPUR, KATEYA, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 13 0 17

43200 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MATHAULI JAGDISHPUR, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 7 0 9

43207
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUWARIDIH DOMANPUR BHOREY, 

GOPALGANJ
M 9 0 46 0 55

43209 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SATAI , GOPALGANJ M 14 0 41 0 55

43210 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  SINHA TOLA BAGAHI, GOPALGANJ M 7 0 40 0 47

43211 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EKDAENGA  BHAGWANPUR, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 40 0 42

43212 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAIPATTI CHHAP, GOPALGANJ M 15 0 42 0 57

43221 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHARHARA MELA M 0 0 10 0 10

43224 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MUDA MAKSUDPUR, GOPALGANJ M 7 0 36 0 43

9 MUKHIRAM HIGH SCHOOL ,

THAWE GOPALGANJ      C.S-

JAYSRI PRASAD     H.M-

MUKHIRAM HIGH SCHOOL 

THAWE,                         

M.No-7007241188

TOTAL- 448 22 1173 0 1643

43062 SRI RAM RATAN SHAHI H/S BISHUNPUR, YADAVPUR, GOPALGANJ M 88 0 114 0 202

43079 A.S.U.G.R.A.H. SAMARAK H/S SIRSA, GOPALGANJ M 35 0 115 0 150

43043 GYANESHWARI SR. SEC. SCHOOL GAURA, GOPALGANJ M 33 0 62 0 95

43073 H/S-CUM-INTER COLLEGE KUSAUNDHI, GOPALGANJ M 19 0 98 0 117

43041 TAPESHWAR NATH SEN.SEC. SCHOOL, CHHITAUNA M 30 0 98 0 128

43083 S. N. Tiwari Higher Secondary School, Mahuawan, Sasamusa, Gopalganj M 55 52 90 0 197

10 UTAKARAMIT 

MADHAYAMIK VIDAYALAYA

SIRISIYA SASAMUSA 

 C.S.-KUMARI MANDWI 

HEADMASTER

HAJARILAL HIGH SCHOOL 

BALIWAN SAGAR

M.NO-8271228039

TOTAL- 260 52 577 0 889

43015 B.P.S.COLLEGE,BHORE,GOPALGANJ M 50 0 266 0 316

43039 D. G. SR. SEC. +2 SCHOOL DUMARIYA (MANJHA) ,GOPALGANJ M 21 0 76 0 97

43048 H/S RAMCHANDRAPUR, GOPALGANJ M 46 0 92 0 138

43067 RAJENDRA H/S BELHI KHAS, KATAIYA, GOPALGANJ M 16 0 75 0 91

43076 SR. SEC. SCHOOL UDANT ROY K. BANGRA, GOPALGANJ M 55 0 93 0 148

43080 NAGINA RAY UCCHMADHAYAMIK SCHOOL , SHER,GOPALGANJ M 40 5 88 0 133

43128 Higher Secondary School Jigna Jagarnath, Gopalganj M 7 0 37 0 44

43129 Higher Secondary School Khairatiyan, Gopalganj M 2 0 35 0 37

43130 Higher Secondary School Kandhgopi, Gopalganj M 8 0 43 0 51

43131 Higher Secondary School Mirja Pur (Baribhan), Gopalganj M 9 0 38 0 47

43132 Higher Secondary School Barwan Kaparpura, Gopalganj M 13 0 48 0 61

43133 Higher Secondary School Sawreji, Gopalganj M 5 0 32 0 37

43134 Higher Secondary School Sohagpur, Gopalganj M 6 0 28 0 34

43135 Higher Secondary School Linebazar, Gopalganj M 16 0 44 0 60

43136 Higher Secondary School Machhagar Lachhiram, Gopalganj M 5 0 51 0 56

43137 Higher Secondary School Bari Ishar, Gopalganj M 7 0 33 0 40

43138 Higher Secondary School Hathua, Gopalganj M 5 0 47 0 52

43139 Higher Secondary School Nawada Parsauni, Gopalganj M 6 0 15 0 21

43140 Higher Secondary School Mahaicha, Gopalganj M 6 0 36 0 42

43141 Higher Secondary School Balesra, Gopalganj M 19 0 51 0 70

43142 Higher Secondary School Trilokpur, Gopalganj M 2 0 21 0 23

43143 Higher Secondary School Bairiya Durg, Gopalganj M 9 0 41 0 50

43144 Higher Secondary School Sankhe Khas, Gopalganj M 20 0 38 0 58

43145 Higher Secondary School Jhirwan, Gopalganj M 5 0 28 0 33

43176 Higher Secondary School Salempur Pashchim, Gopalganj M 5 0 16 0 21

11 IBRAHIM MEMORIAL HIGH 

SCHOOL SASAMUSA

C.S- RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

HEADMASTER

IBRAHIM MEMORIAL HIGH 

SCHOOL SASAMUSA

M.No- 9955772257

TOTAL- 383 5 1372 0 1760

43069 DHARIKSHAN PD. H/S +2 MADHOPUR, GOPALGANJ M 66 0 380 0 446

43072 MAYA CHHOTA +2 SCH. UCHKAGAON, GOPALGANJ M 43 0 70 0 113

43010 S.M.D.COLLEGE,NECHUAJALALPUR,GOPALGANJ M 4 4 47 0 55

43054 DHARMDEV +2 H/S SHER, GOPALGANJ M 68 0 103 0 171

43056 H/S SANKHEN RAMDAS, GOPALGANJ M 22 0 117 0 139

43081 S.A.R.D. +2 H/S , GOPALGANJ M 8 20 94 0 122

43085 MALTI DEVI ARJUN SINGH +2 S S DALEYA GOPALGANJ M 57 6 95 0 158

43011 I.G.S.N.S.COLLEGE,KUCHAIKOT,GOPALGANJ M 14 0 60 0 74

43034 SAHYOGI H.S. CUM INTER COLLEGE, BATHUA BAZAR, GOPALGANJ M 43 0 88 0 131

43042 SR. SEC. SCHOOL KALYANPUR, BHORE GOPALGANJ M 96 0 108 0 204

43094 +2 CO-OPERATIVE UCHH VIDYALAYA, AHIYAPUR, VIJAIPUR, GOPALGANJ M 40 0 68 0 108

12 BIHAR VIKAS VIDYALAY 

KUCHAIKOTE                        

CS-RATIKANT SHUKLA        

HM-UHS SONAHULA

TOTAL- 461 30 1230 0 1721

43037 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD H/S HATHUA, GOPALGANJ M 54 0 153 0 207

43045 BALDEV H/S GANESH STHAN, MANJHA, GOPALGANJ M 39 0 57 0 96

43049 SRI BADRI NARAYAN SMARAK H/S KORAIYA BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 26 0 65 0 91

43050 GANDHISMARAK H/S & INTER COLLEGE, BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 51 0 141 0 192

43060 S. P. H/S-CUM-INTER COLLEGE, HATHUA, GOPALGANJ M 22 0 132 0 154

43066 CO-OPERATIVE H/S-CUM-INTER COLLEGE KOYLADEVA, GOPALGANJ M 11 0 91 0 102

43071
JAYRAM PRASAD TIWARI UTKRAMIT SR. SEC. SCH. +2 DAHIBHATTA, 

Gopalganj
M 40 0 140 0 180

43090 SRI SHANKAR H/S CUM INTER COLLEGE CHAKIA HUSSEPUR GOPALGANJ M 30 0 74 0 104

43097 Higher Secondary School Bairiya, Gopalganj M 4 0 17 0 21

43098 Higher Secondary School Ameya, Gopalganj M 2 0 29 0 31

43099 Higher Secondary School Belwa, Gopalganj M 0 0 7 0 7

43100 Higher Secondary School khiridih, Gopalganj M 0 0 9 0 9

43101 Higher Secondary School Chaumukha, Gopalganj M 8 0 38 0 46

43102 Higher Secondary School Pagra, Gopalganj M 0 0 4 0 4

43103 Higher Secondary School Sarupayi, Gopalganj M 0 0 4 0 4

43104 Higher Secondary School Musehri, Gopalganj M 2 0 29 0 31

43105 Higher Secondary School Majhwaliya, Gopalganj M 0 0 21 0 21

43106 Higher Secondary School Bharpurwan, Gopalganj M 2 0 17 0 19

43107 Higher Secondary School Bagahwan Mishir, Gopalganj M 0 0 21 0 21

43108 Higher Secondary School Jagtauli, Gopalganj M 3 0 15 0 18

43109 Higher Secondary School Rakba, Gopalganj M 3 0 26 0 29

13 MADHAW HIGH SCHOOL 

MANJHAGARH

C.S - SHAMSHAD ALI 

Headmaster MADHAV HS 

MANJHAGARH                       

MO-9162686530

TOTAL- 297 0 1090 0 1387

43110 Higher Secondary School Majhwaliya, Gopalganj M 0 0 26 0 26

43111 Higher Secondary School Mahuawan, Gopalganj M 13 0 44 0 57

43112 Higher Secondary School Khalgaon, Gopalganj M 13 0 39 0 52

43113 Higher Secondary School Sikatiyan, Gopalganj M 2 0 50 0 52

43121 Higher Secondary School BangalKhad, Gopalganj M 2 0 28 0 30

43124 Higher Secondary School Bairagi Tola, Gopalganj M 3 0 41 0 44

43125 Higher Secondary School Karariya Urf Bahari, Gopalganj M 2 0 58 0 60

43126 Higher Secondary School Manjhirwan Kala, Gopalganj M 14 0 39 0 53

43127 Higher Secondary School Matihani Nayan, Gopalganj M 3 0 25 0 28

43078 SRIKANT BABU BINDU SINGH SR SEC SCH KUCHAIKOT, GOPLAGANJ M 97 60 102 0 259

14 CBSEe Public School  

GOPALGANJ                          

CS-RAJESH KUMAR RAVI   

NARAYAN SARVODAY  H S 

SADAUA GOPALGANJ         

MO-7903400080

TOTAL- 149 60 452 0 661
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43127 Higher Secondary School Matihani Nayan, Gopalganj M 3 0 25 0 28
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43012 GOPESHWAR COLLEGE,HATHUA,GOPALGANJ M 93 0 324 0 417

43225 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUSAHAN, BHOREY, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 32 0 36

43227 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAKRIDIH KATEYA, GOPALGANJ M 0 0 15 0 15

43229 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHRADEUR BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 0 0 24 0 24

43231 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JIGNADUBEY, BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 0 0 18 0 18

43234 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RASAUTI, GOPALGANJ M 6 0 31 0 37

43236 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PIPARAHI, GOPALGANJ M 10 0 57 0 67

43241 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMRAW HATHUA, GOPALGANJ M 19 0 41 0 60

43242 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SISAI BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 35 0 37

43243 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAGHAA, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 36 0 40

43246 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAMICHAUR BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 17 0 49 0 66

43248 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARIPUR, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 22 0 26

43251 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANKATA JAGIRDARI BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 36 0 39

43252 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAINPUR, GOPALGANJ M 10 0 21 0 31

43253 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANGRAMPUR GOPAL M 10 0 62 0 72

43255 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAPARPURA, GOPALGANJ M 30 0 50 0 80

43262 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAIDPIR RIDRAPUR, BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 27 0 29

43263 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BITHUWAN BHORE, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 27 0 30

43265 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMAHI BANKE, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 18 0 22

43267 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKRI BANBIR, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 27 0 30

43270 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJAPUR PANCHDEVARI, GOPALGANJ M 18 0 44 0 62

43272 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HARPUR, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 25 0 27

43274 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJAPUR MAHANT, GOPALGANJ M 6 0 35 0 41

43276
SHRIMATI RABRI DEVI BALIKA UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 

,CHURAMANCHAK, FULVARIYA, GOPALGANJ
M 0 0 0 0 0

43277 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SUARHAN, HANKARPUR, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 42 0 44

43279 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KABILASWAN, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 40 0 43

43282 PANDIT DEVRAJ INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE M 25 6 44 0 75

15 Sri Ram Ratan Shahi H/S 

Bishunpur Yadopur 

GOPALGANJ

C.S- NARENDRA MISHRA   

HM Sri Ram Ratan Shahi 

H/S Bishunpur Yadopur  

Gopalganj

M.NO-7634092111

TOTAL- 280 6 1182 0 1468

43001 KAMLA RAY COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ M 65 0 335 0 400

43007 PT.D.D.U.INTER COLLEGE,KHAJURIA, BARAULI, GOPALGANJ M 51 0 32 0 83

43009 DHARAM DEO INTER COLLEGE,SHER,GOPALGANJ M 27 16 57 0 100

43047 HIGH SCHOOL HATHUAR, PIPRA +2, GOPALGANJ M 59 0 110 0 169

43051 IBRAHIM MEMORIAL H/S SASAMU, GOPALGANJ M 92 0 326 0 418

43052 S. S. GIRLS SR. SEC. SCHOOL GOPALGANJ M 2 0 0 0 2

43084 +2 NARAYAN SARVODAY H/S,SADAUA , Barauli, GOPALGANJ M 52 0 86 0 138

43031 M.D +2 H/S NECHUAJALALPUR, GOPALGANJ M 36 0 118 0 154

16 SAHUJAIN HIGH SCHOOL 

MIRGANJ,GOPALGANJ

CS-BHUSHAN KUMAR

HEAD MASTER

 SAHUJAIN HIGH SCHOOL 

MIRGANJ,GOPALGANJ

M.NO- 9122675511

TOTAL- 384 16 1064 0 1464

43017 MUKHIRAM SR SEC SCHOOL, THAWE, Gopalganj M 92 0 314 0 406

43024 SRI Y. R. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, REVTIYA, GOPALGANJ M 69 0 332 0 401

43035 MANGAL SINGH SR. SEC. SCHOOL RATANPURA, GOPALGANJ M 47 0 151 0 198

43074 RAMASHANKAR DEVI H/S BHAISAHI,MANJHA, GOPALGANJ M 50 9 97 0 156

43082
PHOOLPATI DEVI SINGHLDEV SINGH INTER COLLEGE T.BANDH 

GOPALGANJ
M 62 15 102 0 179

43095 RAM KRIPAL SINGH S S SCHOOL, BIKRAMPUR, GOPALGANJ M 44 0 101 0 145

17 MAHARANI POONAM SAHI 

B.Ed COLLEGE, HATHUA

CS- DURGA CHARAN 

Pandey

Headmaster 

HIGH SCHOOL JAMUNAHA 

BAZAR

M.No- 8340263505

TOTAL- 364 24 1097 0 1485

43045 BALDEV H/S GANESH STHAN, MANJHA, GOPALGANJ F 62 0 77 0 139

43049 SRI BADRI NARAYAN SMARAK H/S KORAIYA BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 52 0 65 0 117

43056 H/S SANKHEN RAMDAS, GOPALGANJ F 37 0 131 0 168

43063 H/S JAMUNAHA BAZAR, GOPALGANJ F 98 0 108 0 206

43067 RAJENDRA H/S BELHI KHAS, KATAIYA, GOPALGANJ F 50 0 53 0 103

43068 KANYA H/S KATAIYA, GOPALGANJ F 123 0 142 0 265

43073 H/S-CUM-INTER COLLEGE KUSAUNDHI, GOPALGANJ F 52 0 97 0 149

43094 +2 CO-OPERATIVE UCHH VIDYALAYA, AHIYAPUR, VIJAIPUR, GOPALGANJ F 68 0 62 0 130

18 Shiv Pratap High School 

Hathua

C.S - Raju Divedi 

Head Master

Shiv Pratap High School 

Hathua 

M. No- 9931260955

TOTAL- 542 0 735 0 1277

43014 SAHU JAIN MAHILA COLLEGE,MIRGANJ,GOPALGANJ F 84 0 0 0 84

43018 G.A. H/S CUM INTER COLLEGE, KATEYA, GOPALGANJ F 14 0 16 0 30

43019 R.S.PRO. BALIKA H/S, NAWATAN, VIJAYIPUR, GOPALGANJ F 90 0 125 0 215

43020 R. S. PRO. KANYA H/S-CUM-INTER COLL., BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 14 0 106 0 120

43029 SAHUJAIN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MIRGANJ GOPALGANJ F 88 0 108 0 196

43034 SAHYOGI H.S. CUM INTER COLLEGE, BATHUA BAZAR, GOPALGANJ F 69 0 119 0 188

43037 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD H/S HATHUA, GOPALGANJ F 84 0 98 0 182

19 SARA INTERNATIONAL 

PUBLIC SCHOOL HATHUA 

CS-SANGITA MISHRA      

HM-GANDHI ASMARAK H S 

BHORE                                    

MO-9934441099

TOTAL- 443 0 572 0 1015

43040 PANCHAYAT H/S MISRABATRAHAN, GOPALGANJ F 114 0 110 0 224

43041 TAPESHWAR NATH SEN.SEC. SCHOOL, CHHITAUNA F 82 0 83 0 165

43043 GYANESHWARI SR. SEC. SCHOOL GAURA, GOPALGANJ F 79 0 68 0 147

43044 H/S UDKAGAON, GOPALGANJ F 41 0 87 0 128

43046 BACHAN MISHRA H/S BAGAHI, GOPALGANJ F 84 0 55 0 139

20 U M S HATHUA                       

CS-BIRENDRA SINGH     HM-

BALDEV PRASAD H S 

GANESH ASTHAN MANHA  

MO-8084483669

TOTAL- 400 0 403 0 803

43028 ISLAMIYA URDU ACADEMY +2, MIRGANJ GOPALGANJ F 126 0 61 0 187

43042 SR. SEC. SCHOOL KALYANPUR, BHORE GOPALGANJ F 117 0 74 0 191

43050 GANDHISMARAK H/S & INTER COLLEGE, BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 33 0 97 0 130

43060 S. P. H/S-CUM-INTER COLLEGE, HATHUA, GOPALGANJ F 47 0 125 0 172

43065 SAHYOGI H/S-CUM- INTER COLLEGE PRIJAYIPUR, GOPALGANJ F 16 0 36 0 52

43090 SRI SHANKAR H/S CUM INTER COLLEGE CHAKIA HUSSEPUR GOPALGANJ F 43 0 69 0 112

21 BAPU MIDDLE SCHOOL 

HATHUA                               

C.S- RUPESH KUMAR 

MADESHYA, H.M- U H S 

RASAUTI                                

M.No-6206680935

TOTAL- 382 0 462 0 844

43038 Swami Prakashanand +2 Sr Sec. School, Raghua, Jamsar, Gopalganj F 125 0 160 0 285

43066 CO-OPERATIVE H/S-CUM-INTER COLLEGE KOYLADEVA, GOPALGANJ F 30 0 107 0 137

43071
JAYRAM PRASAD TIWARI UTKRAMIT SR. SEC. SCH. +2 DAHIBHATTA, 

Gopalganj
F 44 0 109 0 153

43072 MAYA CHHOTA +2 SCH. UCHKAGAON, GOPALGANJ F 83 0 59 0 142

43077
PRAYAG SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAI 

BAGAHAWAN,SISAI,BHORE,GOPALGANJ
F 47 0 63 0 110

43124 Higher Secondary School Bairagi Tola, Gopalganj F 6 0 42 0 48

22 MUKUL ITI HATHUA

C.S.- DHARMATMA SINGH 

HEADMASTER 

GYANESHWARI HIGH 

SCHOOL GAURA

M.NO- 9934894439

TOTAL- 335 0 540 0 875

43125 Higher Secondary School Karariya Urf Bahari, Gopalganj F 3 0 31 0 34

43126 Higher Secondary School Manjhirwan Kala, Gopalganj F 16 0 40 0 56

43127 Higher Secondary School Matihani Nayan, Gopalganj F 7 0 15 0 22

43128 Higher Secondary School Jigna Jagarnath, Gopalganj F 10 0 29 0 39

43129 Higher Secondary School Khairatiyan, Gopalganj F 2 0 10 0 12

43130 Higher Secondary School Kandhgopi, Gopalganj F 17 0 29 0 46

43131 Higher Secondary School Mirja Pur (Baribhan), Gopalganj F 21 0 39 0 60

43132 Higher Secondary School Barwan Kaparpura, Gopalganj F 35 0 39 0 74

43133 Higher Secondary School Sawreji, Gopalganj F 5 0 19 0 24

43134 Higher Secondary School Sohagpur, Gopalganj F 3 0 6 0 9

43135 Higher Secondary School Linebazar, Gopalganj F 18 0 43 0 61

43136 Higher Secondary School Machhagar Lachhiram, Gopalganj F 9 0 30 0 39

43207
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUWARIDIH DOMANPUR BHOREY, 

GOPALGANJ
F 11 0 25 0 36

43270 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJAPUR PANCHDEVARI, GOPALGANJ F 30 0 43 0 73

23 VISSION INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, ITWA DHAM 

MIRGANJ                              

CS- ARBIND KUMAR              

HM-MAYA CHHOTA HIGH 

SCHOOL UCHAKAGAWN  

MO-9801556667

TOTAL- 187 0 398 0 585

43137 Higher Secondary School Bari Ishar, Gopalganj F 13 0 28 0 41

43138 Higher Secondary School Hathua, Gopalganj F 9 0 26 0 35

43139 Higher Secondary School Nawada Parsauni, Gopalganj F 14 0 26 0 40

43140 Higher Secondary School Mahaicha, Gopalganj F 4 0 30 0 34

43141 Higher Secondary School Balesra, Gopalganj F 14 0 38 0 52

43142 Higher Secondary School Trilokpur, Gopalganj F 4 0 29 0 33

43143 Higher Secondary School Bairiya Durg, Gopalganj F 6 0 35 0 41

43144 Higher Secondary School Sankhe Khas, Gopalganj F 39 0 50 0 89

43145 Higher Secondary School Jhirwan, Gopalganj F 7 0 15 0 22

43198 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHIVRAJPUR BHOREY, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 29 0 37

43199 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  RUDRAPUR, KATEYA, GOPALGANJ F 4 0 13 0 17

43200 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MATHAULI JAGDISHPUR, GOPALGANJ F 2 0 10 0 12

43209 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SATAI , GOPALGANJ F 20 0 47 0 67

43210 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  SINHA TOLA BAGAHI, GOPALGANJ F 22 0 38 0 60

43211 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EKDAENGA  BHAGWANPUR, GOPALGANJ F 15 0 43 0 58

43212 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAIPATTI CHHAP, GOPALGANJ F 32 0 40 0 72

43221 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHARHARA MELA F 0 0 21 0 21

43223 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SONBARSA, GOPALGANJ F 2 0 3 0 5

43224 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MUDA MAKSUDPUR, GOPALGANJ F 37 0 49 0 86

43225 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUSAHAN, BHOREY, GOPALGANJ F 2 0 16 0 18

43227 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAKRIDIH KATEYA, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 8 0 17

43229 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHRADEUR BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 0 0 7 0 7

43231 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JIGNADUBEY, BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 3 0 3 0 6

43234 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RASAUTI, GOPALGANJ F 8 0 32 0 40

43236 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PIPARAHI, GOPALGANJ F 24 0 22 0 46

43241 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMRAW HATHUA, GOPALGANJ F 25 0 47 0 72

43242 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SISAI BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 4 0 27 0 31

43243 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAGHAA, GOPALGANJ F 7 0 25 0 32

43246 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAMICHAUR BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 30 0 35 0 65

43248 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARIPUR, GOPALGANJ F 4 0 39 0 43

24 Middle School  BARWA 

KAPARPURA

C.S.-SANTOSH KUMAR  H.M

CO-OPERATIV HIGH 

SCHOOL AHIYAPUR

M. No- 8877606206

TOTAL- 368 0 831 0 1199

43251 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANKATA JAGIRDARI BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 31 0 36

43252 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAINPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 32 0 43

43253 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANGRAMPUR GOPAL F 5 0 15 0 20

43255 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAPARPURA, GOPALGANJ F 38 0 37 0 75

43262 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAIDPIR RIDRAPUR, BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 3 0 30 0 33

43263 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BITHUWAN BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 38 0 47

43265 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMAHI BANKE, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 27 0 38

43267 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKRI BANBIR, GOPALGANJ F 0 0 11 0 11

43272 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HARPUR, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 10 0 15

43274 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJAPUR MAHANT, GOPALGANJ F 6 0 27 0 33

43276
SHRIMATI RABRI DEVI BALIKA UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 

,CHURAMANCHAK, FULVARIYA, GOPALGANJ
F 25 0 33 0 58

43277 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SUARHAN, HANKARPUR, GOPALGANJ F 6 0 24 0 30

43279 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KABILASWAN, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 26 0 35

43281 UPGRADE HIGH SCHOOL PADARIYA KATEYA, HATHUA F 0 0 15 0 15

43282 PANDIT DEVRAJ INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE F 21 2 35 0 58

43283 AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL H/S HATHWA, GOPALGANJ F 0 0 0 0 0

25 U H S MACHHAGAR LACHHI

RAM  HATHUA                    

CS-MUKESH KUMAR       

HM-SWAMI 

PRAKASHANAND                  

H S RAGHUA JAMSAR        

M.No-9199493091

TOTAL- 154 2 391 0 547



43251 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANKATA JAGIRDARI BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 31 0 36

43252 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAINPUR, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 32 0 43

43253 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANGRAMPUR GOPAL F 5 0 15 0 20

43255 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAPARPURA, GOPALGANJ F 38 0 37 0 75

43262 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAIDPIR RIDRAPUR, BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 3 0 30 0 33

43263 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BITHUWAN BHORE, GOPALGANJ F 9 0 38 0 47

43265 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMAHI BANKE, GOPALGANJ F 11 0 27 0 38

43267 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKRI BANBIR, GOPALGANJ F 0 0 11 0 11

43272 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HARPUR, GOPALGANJ F 5 0 10 0 15
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43281 UPGRADE HIGH SCHOOL PADARIYA KATEYA, HATHUA F 0 0 15 0 15

43282 PANDIT DEVRAJ INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE F 21 2 35 0 58

43283 AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL H/S HATHWA, GOPALGANJ F 0 0 0 0 0
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H S RAGHUA JAMSAR        
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43005 URDU COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ M 32 0 88 0 120

43033 HIGH SCHOOL SONHULA, GOPALGANJ M 38 0 108 0 146

43057 H/S SAH INTER COLLEGE DHARMPARSA, GOPALGANJ M 73 0 176 0 249

43064 H/S LARAULI, GOPALGANJ M 32 0 99 0 131

43092
K.N.SHARMA UCHH MADYAMIK VIDYALAYA, FAIZULLAHPUR, 

BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ
M 30 0 141 0 171

43195 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVKULI, GOPALGANJ M 13 0 42 0 55

43196 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHARANI BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ M 27 0 52 0 79

43197 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DUMARIYA EAST, GOPALGANJ M 18 0 44 0 62

26 SAHUJAIN BALIKA HIGH 

SCHOOL MIRGANJ 

GOPALGANJ

CS-SANGITA SHARMA

HEADMASTER

SAHUJAIN BALIKA HIGH 

SCHOOL MIRGANJ

M.NO-7004262304

TOTAL- 263 0 750 0 1013

43012 GOPESHWAR COLLEGE,HATHUA,GOPALGANJ F 113 0 211 0 324

43013 B.B.N.COLLEGE,BATHUABAZAR,GOPALGANJ F 71 6 48 0 125

43015 B.P.S.COLLEGE,BHORE,GOPALGANJ F 42 0 229 0 271

43016 P.P.G.COLLEGE,CHAUMUKHA,BIJAIPUR,GOPALGANJ F 76 0 57 0 133

43032 SAHU JAIN +2 HIGH SCHOOL MIRGANJ, GOPALGANJ F 41 0 44 0 85

43091 PROJECT KANYA H/S CUM INTER COLLEGE HATHUA, GOPALGANJ F 33 0 101 0 134

43097 Higher Secondary School Bairiya, Gopalganj F 3 0 6 0 9

43098 Higher Secondary School Ameya, Gopalganj F 4 0 11 0 15

43100 Higher Secondary School khiridih, Gopalganj F 3 0 4 0 7

43101 Higher Secondary School Chaumukha, Gopalganj F 5 0 25 0 30

43102 Higher Secondary School Pagra, Gopalganj F 0 0 4 0 4

43103 Higher Secondary School Sarupayi, Gopalganj F 0 0 5 0 5

43104 Higher Secondary School Musehri, Gopalganj F 2 0 8 0 10

43105 Higher Secondary School Majhwaliya, Gopalganj F 2 0 10 0 12

43106 Higher Secondary School Bharpurwan, Gopalganj F 2 0 5 0 7

43107 Higher Secondary School Bagahwan Mishir, Gopalganj F 3 0 16 0 19

43108 Higher Secondary School Jagtauli, Gopalganj F 8 0 13 0 21

43109 Higher Secondary School Rakba, Gopalganj F 0 0 6 0 6

43110 Higher Secondary School Majhwaliya, Gopalganj F 11 0 39 0 50

43111 Higher Secondary School Mahuawan, Gopalganj F 24 0 29 0 53

43112 Higher Secondary School Khalgaon, Gopalganj F 17 0 38 0 55

43113 Higher Secondary School Sikatiyan, Gopalganj F 13 0 35 0 48

43099 Higher Secondary School Belwa, Gopalganj F 0 0 13 0 13

27 Islamia Urdu Academy  

Mirganj 

C.S - MOHIBUL HAQUE

HEADMASTER

CO-OPETRATIVE H S 

VIJAIPUR 

M.No-9097247072

TOTAL- 473 6 957 0 1436

43027 MADHAV H/S MAJHAGARH, GOPALGANJ M 126 0 207 0 333

43175 Higher Secondary School Bagheji, Gopalganj M 3 0 48 0 51

43239 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BELSAND, BARAULI, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 40 0 44

43240 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAJURIYA BALAK, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 21 0 23

43244 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VISHAMBHARPUR, GOPALGANJ M 5 0 29 0 34

43245 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAIRATIYA RAMNAGAR, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 13 0 17

43247 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARANPUR, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 42 0 51

43249 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NEURI, GOPALGANJ M 13 0 48 0 61

43250 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MARWA, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 25 0 29

28 U M S PIPRA SHIV TAHAL 

RAI   HATHUA                      

CS- MANOJ SHARMA     

H.M-SAHYOGI HIGH 

SCHOOL BATHUA BAZAR 

M.No -9262946184

TOTAL 170 0 473 0 643

43003 V.M.INTER COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ M 313 127 425 0 865

43096
JAGARNATH BABU BALMIKI SINGH S S SCHOOL VRINDAVAN THAWE, 

GOPALGANJ
M 20 0 104 0 124

43118 Higher Secondary School JalalPur, Gopalganj M 7 0 35 0 42

29 Gensis Public School, 

Bhairopatti, Linebazar road,

Hathua

C.S- HARIKESH KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA

HEADMASTER,

U.H.S AMAHI BANKE

M.No-7903625270  TOTAL- 340 127 564 0 1031

43004 GANDHI INTER COLLEGE,GOPALGANJ M 52 0 80 0 132

43026 D.A.V. HIGH SCHOOL GOPALGANJ M 142 0 126 0 268

43036 M. M. MEMORIAL URDU H/S GOPALGANJ M 70 0 70 0 140

43114 Higher Secondary School Uchkagaon, Gopalganj M 2 0 24 0 26

43115 Higher Secondary School Tiwari Matihaniya, Gopalganj M 4 0 29 0 33

43116 Higher Secondary School Sangwadih, Gopalganj M 5 0 30 0 35

43117 Higher Secondary School Dhondhwaliya, Gopalganj M 2 0 16 0 18

43119 Higher Secondary School Bakhari, Gopalganj M 2 0 32 0 34

43120 Higher Secondary School Sirisiyan, Gopalganj M 6 0 50 0 56

43122 Higher Secondary School Kuchaykot, Gopalganj M 13 0 55 0 68

43123 Higher Secondary School Durg Matihaniya, Gopalganj M 13 0 37 0 50

43146 Higher Secondary School Jagmalwan, Gopalganj M 6 0 42 0 48

43147 Higher Secondary School Vrindawan, Gopalganj M 2 0 11 0 13

43148 Higher Secondary School Barari Jagdish, Gopalganj M 8 0 22 0 30

43149 Higher Secondary School Dhatiwna, Gopalganj M 17 0 37 0 54

43150 Higher Secondary School Inderwan Abdullah, Gopalganj M 0 0 27 0 27

43151 Higher Secondary School Ekderwan, Gopalganj M 2 0 27 0 29

43152 Higher Secondary School Khwajepur, Gopalganj M 0 0 4 0 4

43153 Higher Secondary School Ekderwan, Gopalganj M 2 0 16 0 18

43154 Higher Secondary School Tirbirwan, Gopalganj M 11 0 17 0 28

43155 Higher Secondary School jadopur Shukla, Gopalganj M 15 0 50 0 65

43157 Higher Secondary School Konhwan, Gopalganj M 17 0 14 0 31

43159 Higher Secondary School Vishunpur Purwi, Gopalganj M 0 0 6 0 6

43160 Higher Secondary School Karnpura, Gopalganj M 0 0 38 0 38

43161 Higher Secondary School Koini, Gopalganj M 16 0 48 0 64

43162 Higher Secondary School Manjha Purwi, Gopalganj M 5 0 48 0 53

43163 Higher Secondary School Admapur, Gopalganj M 10 0 20 0 30

43164 Higher Secondary School Pratappur, Gopalganj M 10 0 32 0 42

43165 Higher Secondary School Dewapur Purdil, Gopalganj M 9 0 26 0 35

43166 Higher Secondary School Nimuiyan, Gopalganj M 6 0 2 0 8

43167 Higher Secondary School Puraina, Gopalganj M 4 0 15 0 19

43168 Higher Secondary School Chhawahi Takki, Gopalganj M 3 0 17 0 20

43169 Higher Secondary School Bangra, Gopalganj M 3 0 24 0 27

43170 Higher Secondary School Bhaisahi, Gopalganj M 0 0 2 0 2

43171 Higher Secondary School Mahodipur Pakaiya, Gopalganj M 7 0 25 0 32

43172 Higher Secondary School Mohammadpur Nilami, Gopalganj M 9 0 37 0 46

43174 Higher Secondary School Batardeh, Gopalganj M 4 0 21 0 25

30 Dr RAJENDRA PRASAD HIGH

SCHOOL, HATHUA

C.S - DEEPAK TIWARI 

HEADMASTER

Dr RAJENDRA PRASAD HIGH

SCHOOL, HATHUA

M.No-8651285808

            

TOTAL- 477 0 1177 0 1654

43173 Higher Secondary School Mogal Biraicha, Gopalganj M 9 0 48 0 57

43178 Higher Secondary School Salempur Purwi, Gopalganj M 22 0 40 0 62

43179 Higher Secondary School Kahla, Gopalganj M 5 0 31 0 36

43180 Higher Secondary School Bakhraur, Gopalganj M 5 0 18 0 23

43181 Higher Secondary School Supauli, Gopalganj M 3 0 26 0 29

43182 Higher Secondary School Kashi Tengrahi, Gopalganj M 10 0 61 0 71

43183 Higher Secondary School Kushhar, Gopalganj M 2 0 37 0 39

43184 Higher Secondary School Usari, Gopalganj M 8 0 32 0 40

43185 Higher Secondary School Gamhari, Gopalganj M 16 0 41 0 57

43186 Higher Secondary School Pyarepur, Gopalganj M 4 0 41 0 45

43187 Higher Secondary School Dharamwari, Gopalganj M 5 0 33 0 38

43188 Higher Secondary School Hamidpur, Gopalganj M 3 0 15 0 18

43189 Higher Secondary School chiwtahan, Gopalganj M 3 0 30 0 33

43190 Higher Secondary School Dighwa Dakshin, Gopalganj M 5 0 43 0 48

43191 Higher Secondary School Dighwa Uttar, Gopalganj M 15 0 38 0 53

43192 Higher Secondary School Ajabi Nagar, Gopalganj M 8 0 30 0 38

43193 Higher Secondary School Khaira Azam, Gopalganj M 6 0 43 0 49

43194 Higher Secondary School Jagdishpur, Gopalganj M 0 0 9 0 9

31 MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC 

SCHOOL LINE BAZAR 

HATHUA                                  

CS-VIJAY KUMAR SINGH     

HM U H S DHARAHARA 

KATEYA                                 

MO-7905621238

TOTAL- 129 0 616 0 745

43201 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHUAWAN HINDI, KHAJOORI, GOPALGANJ M 6 0 22 0 28

43202 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PURKHASH , GOPALGANJ M 21 0 50 0 71

43203 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAMANPURA BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 29 0 38

43204 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANDHUA  KATALPUR, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 49 0 58

43205 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANAURA  BANDHAULI, GOPALGANJ M 8 0 48 0 56

43206 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA JAGIRAHA, GOPALGANJ M 24 0 46 0 70

43208 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  KARARIYA, BHITBHERWAN, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 15 0 18

43213 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARNAIYA RAJARAM, GOPALGANJ M 17 0 50 0 67

43214 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHHATARPATTI, GOPALGANJ M 29 0 36 0 65

43215 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALTHARI, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 28 0 31

43216 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MATEYA KHASH M 15 0 29 0 44

43217 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAIPATTI, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 11 0 20

43218 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL LACHHWAR, GOPALGANJ M 8 0 57 0 65

43219 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALRA BARAULI M 24 0 41 0 65

43220 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MUNJA BAKHARI, GOPALGANJ M 0 0 7 0 7

43222 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TELIYABANDH MANJHA, GOPALGANJ M 15 0 46 0 61

43223 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SONBARSA, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 8 0 11

43226 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUDHSI SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 44 0 53

43228 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUCHEYA SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ M 5 0 50 0 55

43230 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANIKPUR KANYA, GOPALGANJ M 7 0 15 0 22

43232 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BASANT CHHAPRA, GOPALGANJ M 13 0 33 0 46

43233 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOJ  CHHAPAR, GOPALGANJ M 17 0 44 0 61

43235 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MADHU SAREYA, GOPALGANJ M 27 0 44 0 71

43237 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KALYANPUR, GOPALGANJ M 10 0 35 0 45

43238 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHANJHWA, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 42 0 51

32 BRIGHT ITI SAWREJI 

HATHUA                                  

CS-VIVEK KUMAR               

HM CO-OPERATIVE H S 

KOYALADEVA                     

MO-9708999365

TOTAL- 300 0 879 0 1179



43201 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHUAWAN HINDI, KHAJOORI, GOPALGANJ M 6 0 22 0 28

43202 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PURKHASH , GOPALGANJ M 21 0 50 0 71

43203 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAMANPURA BAIKUNTHPUR, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 29 0 38

43204 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANDHUA  KATALPUR, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 49 0 58

43205 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANAURA  BANDHAULI, GOPALGANJ M 8 0 48 0 56

43206 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA JAGIRAHA, GOPALGANJ M 24 0 46 0 70

43208 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  KARARIYA, BHITBHERWAN, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 15 0 18

43213 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARNAIYA RAJARAM, GOPALGANJ M 17 0 50 0 67

43214 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHHATARPATTI, GOPALGANJ M 29 0 36 0 65

43215 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALTHARI, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 28 0 31

43216 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MATEYA KHASH M 15 0 29 0 44

43217 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAIPATTI, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 11 0 20

43218 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL LACHHWAR, GOPALGANJ M 8 0 57 0 65

43219 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALRA BARAULI M 24 0 41 0 65

43220 SENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL MUNJA BAKHARI, GOPALGANJ M 0 0 7 0 7

43222 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TELIYABANDH MANJHA, GOPALGANJ M 15 0 46 0 61

43223 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SONBARSA, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 8 0 11

43226 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUDHSI SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 44 0 53

43228 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUCHEYA SIDHWALIYA, GOPALGANJ M 5 0 50 0 55

43230 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANIKPUR KANYA, GOPALGANJ M 7 0 15 0 22

43232 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BASANT CHHAPRA, GOPALGANJ M 13 0 33 0 46

43233 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOJ  CHHAPAR, GOPALGANJ M 17 0 44 0 61

43235 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MADHU SAREYA, GOPALGANJ M 27 0 44 0 71

43237 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KALYANPUR, GOPALGANJ M 10 0 35 0 45

43238 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHANJHWA, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 42 0 51

32 BRIGHT ITI SAWREJI 

HATHUA                                  

CS-VIVEK KUMAR               

HM CO-OPERATIVE H S 

KOYALADEVA                     

MO-9708999365

TOTAL- 300 0 879 0 1179

43006 NATIONAL COLLEGE BARAULI,GOPALGANJ M 46 0 58 0 104

43055 H/S BARAULI, GOPALGANJ M 182 0 338 0 520

43061 H/S DEVAPUR, GOPALGANJ M 19 0 72 0 91

43254 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BRITBHAMI TOLA, KUCHAIKOT, GOPALGANJ M 5 0 35 0 40

43256 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MASHAN THANA BALAK, GOPALGANJ M 10 0 15 0 25

43257 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLHUA MANJHA, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 30 0 39

43258 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHEKHPARSA, GOPALGANJ M 5 0 24 0 29

43259 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMRA, THAWE, GOPALGANJ M 13 0 37 0 50

43260 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NARAYNPUR, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 70 0 79

43261 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMRA, KUCHAIKOTE, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 46 0 50

43264 SENIOR SECOANDARY SCHOOL  GOPALPUR PARSAUNI, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 42 0 45

43266 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAIDWALI, GOPALGANJ M 7 0 13 0 20

43268 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARAWAHA VIHUNPURA, GOPALGANJ M 4 0 15 0 19

43269 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHUPATIPUR, GOPALGANJ M 10 0 33 0 43

43271 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JALALPUR, SIDHWALIA, GOPALGANJ M 8 0 38 0 46

43273 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOO BASDILA, GOPALGANJ M 10 0 24 0 34

43275 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LACHHPUR, GOPALGANJ M 9 0 26 0 35

43278 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANTPUR, GOPALGANJ M 2 0 15 0 17

43280 SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ISHWARPATI, GOPALGANJ M 3 0 14 0 17

43281 UPGRADE HIGH SCHOOL PADARIYA KATEYA, HATHUA M 0 4 26 0 30

43283 AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL H/S HATHWA, GOPALGANJ M 0 0 2 0 2

33 ADARSH KANYA MADHYA 

VIDYALAY  HATHUWA

C.S - Vinay Divedi 

Head Master

KANYA H/S KATEYA 

M. No- 9931680331    

TOTAL- 358 4 973 0 1335

GRAND TOTAL 14844 476 27674 0 42994

v/;{k ek/;fed f'k{kd la/k 
xksikyxatA

ftyk dk;Zdze inkf/kdkjh]
¼ek0-f'k0½ xksikyxatA

vuqe.My inkf/kdkjh]
gFkqvkA

vuqe.My inkf/kdkjh]
xksikyxatA

iqfyl v/kh{kd]
xksikyxatA

ftyk inkf/kdkjh]
xksikyxatA


